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1.  3rconsultants Theatrical Consultancy www.3rconsultants.eu  

2.  AMFI  Fashion Education www.amfi.nl 

3.  AngelasFotografie Photography www.angelasfotografie.com 

4.  Anna Art Foundation Visual Art www.annavanoel.com 

5.  Anouk Griffioen Visual Art www.anoukgriffioen.nl  

6.  Anouk Kruithof Photography www.anoukkruithof.com 

7.  Art by Brigitte van Ooijen Visual Art www.brieandart.com  

8.  Artis Causa   Gold- and silversmiths www.artiscausa.nl  

9.  Artists to Brands Artistic Branding  

10.  Atelier du Nord Visual Art/Writer www.diederikstevens.com   

11.  Atelier Manuela 
Luchtmeijer 

Visual Art www.manuelaluchtmeijer.com 

12.  Atelier Rick Tegelaar Design www.ricktegelaar.nl  

13.  Avans University of 

Applied Sciences 

Education www.avans.nl  

14.  Barn in the City Design www.barninthecity.com 

15.  Bert Teunissen Photography www.bertteunissen.com 

16.  Botanique Art Visual Art www.botanique-art.nl   

17.  Bugaboo Design and Mobility www.bugaboo.com  

18.  Buxkin Recycled Leather www.buxkin.com  

19.  By-wire.net Fashion and Textile www.by-wire.net  

20.  Cabmate   Headware & Apperel www.cabmateoriginals.com 

21.  Caes Fashion www.caes-store.com  

22.  Carla Rump Beelden Visual Art www.carlarump.nl   

23.  Carolien van Tilburg Consultancy Creative 

Industry  

  

24.  Carwei Photography www.absorbinglife.com  

25.  Cathalijn Wouters Visual Art www.cathalijnwouters.com   

26.  Cem Cinar Fashion www.cem-cinar.com   
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27.  CHRSTNS Paris Fashion www.chrstns.com  

28.  Codarts University of the 
Arts 

Artistic Education  www.codarts.nl  

29.  Comenius Leergang | 

Rijksuniversiteit 

Groningen 

Education www.comeniusleergang.nl   

30.  Communities Abroad [C] Communication www.nederlanders.fr  

www.communitiesabroad.com   

31.  CREALAB Fashion www.christiaanlagerwaard.com   

32.  Creative Chef Studio Food Design www.creativechef.nl 

33.  CycloMedia Technology ICT and Intelligent 
Imagery 

www.cyclomedia.com  

34.  Daan Couzijn / Cousin Art and Flowers www.daancouzijn.com 

35.  Danielle Lemaire Visual Art www.danielllemaire.nl  

36.  Dare To Be Academy Coaching/consulting www.daretobe-academy.nl  

37.  DENHAM the Jeanmaker Fashion www.denham.com   

38.  Design Academy 

Eindhoven 

Design  www.designacademy.nl  

39.  Désirée Engelen Visual Art  www.desireeengelen.com  

40.  DGJ Landscapes Landscape Architecture www.dgj.fr  

41.  Dopper Dutch Design www.dopper.com 

42.  DuPho Photography www.dupho.nl  

43.  DutchCulture Dutch Culture Promotion www.dutchculture.com   

44.  Dutch Music Export  Music www.dutchmusicexport.nl   

45.  Emma Louise Diest Visual Art and 
Journalism 

 

46.  Empowerment Solutions Author www.jasmijnderckx.nl 

47.  Epilogues by Horizon 
Reflect 

 www.epilogues.nl; 
www.horizonreflect.nl   

48.  ÉTEL Design Consultancy Design Consultancy www.eteldc.com  

49.  Eva Schreuder Jewelry www.evaschreuder.com   

50.  Fabuch          Film and Theatre www.fabuch.com  
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51.  Fair Wear Foundation Foundation www.theindustrywewant.com 

52.  FATBOY  Mobilier www.fatboy.com 

53.  Flora Magnifica Floral decoration  www.floramagnifica.com 

54.  Foam Amsterdam  Photography www.foam.org  

55.  Fotomuseum aan het 

Vrijthof 

Museum Photography www.fotomuseumaanhetvrijthof.nl 

56.  Francon Editions Fashion www.francon-editions.com 

57.  Genesis Product 

Development 

Interior Architecture www.genesispd.nl 

58.  Hans Boodt Mannequins Mannequins www.hansboodt-etalagepoppen.nl  

59.  Hector Archi Tours Parijs Cultural Tourism www.hectortoursparis.com 

60.  Hellen van Rees Fashion www.hellenvanrees.com   

61.  Hema France Dutch Design Trade www.hema.com  

62.  Hermans Design Design www.helenehermans.nl   

63.  Het Nieuwe Instituut Museum www.nieuweinstituut.nl 

64.  Hul le Kes (Arnheim 

Fashion Group BV) 

Fashion www.hullekes.com   

65.  Ibo Bakker Visual Art www.ibobakker.com 

66.  ILNI Accessories www.ilni-store.com  

67.  Ilonka van Gerven  Translator | Subtitler | 

Proofreader 

  

68.  Imagination Machine Start-up consultancy www.imagination-machine.com  

69.  Iris van Herpen Fashion www.irisvanherpen.com 

70.  IRVINX Fashion www.irvinx.com    

71.  JANTAMINIAU Fashion www.jantaminau.com 

72.  JANYAN Fashion www.jan-yan.com 

73.  Jan van den Dobbelsteen Transdisciplinary Arts www.iae.nl/users/jada 

74.  Jef Montes Fashion www.jefmontes.com  

75.  Johan de Witt Cultural Heritage www.johandewitt.nl 

76.  Joram Pinxteren Music and Production www.jorampinxteren.com 

77.  Judith Maria Kleintjes  Visual Art www.judithkleintjes.com 
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78.  Judith Nab Performing Arts www.judithnab.nl    
 

79.  Julius Rooymans Visual Art www.juliusrooymans.nl  

80.  Kajsa Blomberg  Creative Talent Agent www.kajsablomberg.nl 

81.  Karin Herwegh Jewelry www.karinherwegh.info  

82.  Karin van Paassen Cultural entrepreneur www.karinvanpaassen.com 

83.  KAUSA Communication 

& Design  

Communication and 

Design 

www.kausa.nl 

84.  Knitwear Lab Knitted Fashion www.knitwearlab.nl   

85.  KOKKE House Interior Design www.kokkehouse.com 

86.  Landmerk Education www.landmerk.nl   

87.  Leroy van Halen Fashion www.leroyvanhalen.com  

88.  Lightcatch Photography www.mirandakoevoets.com 

89.  Louise te Poele Photography www.louisetepoele.com 

90.  Lynn Spoor Visual Art www.lynnspoor.com   

91.  M&F Photography Photography  

92.  MAFAD Zuyd Hogeschool Art and Design Education  www.zuyd.nl 

93.  Margaret Lansink  Photography www.margaretlansink.com    

94.  Margot Van Huijkelom Visual Art www.bookmargot.com 

95.  Marie Louise Nijsing  Photography www.marielouisephotography.com 

96.  Marisa Rappard Visual Art www.marisarappard.nl 

97.  Marjolijn de Groot Photography www.marjolijndegrootprojects.com   

98.  Marleen Serné Photography www.marleenserne.nl 

www.fotograafinparijs.nl  

99.  Michele van de Roer Visual Art www.michelevanderoer.com  

100.  Ministerie van 
creativiteit 

Film www.mincrea.nl  

101.  Monique Belier  Photography www.moniquebelier.nl   

102.  MuZine  Consultancy www.mu-zine.com  

103.  MVRDV Architecture and 
Urbanism 

www.mvrdv.nl 
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104.  Nancy Faas Sculpture www.nancyfaas.com 

105.  NBTC / Office 

Néerlandais du Tourisme 

et des Congres 

Dutch Tourism www.holland.com  

106.  New Citizen Design / 

Blade-Made 

Dutch Design www.newcitizendesign.nl   

www.blade-made.com   

107.  No Waste Chair Dutch Design www.nowastechair.com    

108.  NOC*NSF  www.nocnsf.nl   

109.  NOOR Photography www.noorimages.com 

110.  Nouveau Centre 

Néerlandais 

Dutch Language Training www.ncnl.eu 

111.  OKRA 
landschapsarchitecten 

Landscape Architecture www.okra.nl 

112.  Omaro Productions Audiovisual www.omaroproductions.com   

113.  Oxana Malevanik Artist www.oxanamalevanik.com   

114.  Pallas Athene College Education www.pallasathenecollege.nl  

115.  Paola Kalshoven Visual Art @bordurenbordurenvoortborduren 

116.  Paris FvdV Journalism www.paris-fvdv.blogspot.nl 

117.  Paris RE Made Fashion Upcycling www.parisremade.fr 

118.  Patricia Kaersenhout Visual Artist www.pkaersenhout.com 

119.  PEET DULLAERT Fashion  www.peetdullaert.com 

120.  Petra de Jonge Collection 

& Couture 

Fashion www.petradejonge-store.nl   

121.  Philippe Sarfati  Photography www.phsarfati.com 

122.  Photo)n Photography www.erikvanhuisstede.eu 

123.  PHTGRPHR Photography www.jacquelinedersjant.com   

124.  Pied à Terre Reizen & 

Lezingen 

Cultural Events www.piedaterrereizen.nl  

125.  Pieternel van Oers Music www.pieternelvanoers.com 

126.  Rabin Huissen  

CORSAGE-STUDIO 

Fashion and Art www.corsage-studio.com 

127.  Rademakers Gallery Gallery www.rademakersgallery.com  
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128.  Ralf Jacobs Design www.ralfjacobs.net  

129.  Ree Projects Photography www.reeprojects.com 

130.  Robert Rombout Film www.robrombout.com  

131.  RVDK Ronald van der 

Kemp 

Fashion www.ronaldvanderkemp.com 

132.  SAC Europe / SLCP  SAC Europe / SLCP www.apparelcoalition.org 

133.  Sandwichbikes Bicycles www.sandwichbikes.com   

134.  Sarah den Boer Editing www.sarahdenboer.com 

135.  Sarah-Linda Design www.sarah-linda.com  

136.  Saskia ter Welle Fashion www.saskiaterwelle.com 

137.  Sensai Technologies Intelligent Sports 

Equipment and 

Consultancy 

www.sensai.app   

138.  Seven New Things Creative Concepts www.sevennewthings.com; 

www.vijfde-seizoen.nl   

139.  Sheltersuit Label Fashion non-profit www.sheltersuit.com 

140.  Sina Dyks Textile Art www.sinadyks.com  

141.  Soizic Stokvis Visual Art  www.soizicstokvis.net  

142.  Spiegeler Advocaten Lawyer | Photography www.spiegeler.com  

143.  Steven Wassenaar Photography www.stevenwassenaar.com  

144.  Stordes Strategic Organisation www.stordes.com  

145.  Studio AENEAE Art & Design www.aeneae.nl 

146.  Studio Henk Schut Visual Art www.henkschut.nl  

147.  Studio Irene van 

Ophoven 

Design www.irenevanophoven.nl  

148.  Studio Jacquie Maria 

Wessels 

Photography www.jacquiemariawessels.nl  

149.  Studio Paul Raats Visual Art www.paulraats.com    

150.  Studio VivErdie Design www.studioverdie.com;  

www.viverdie.com   

151.  STUDIOVEGTER Fashion and Design 
Intermediation 

www.studiovegter.com 
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152.  Sweet Scope Design www.sweetscope.studio  

153.  TEFAF  Art Fairs www.tefaf.com 

154.  TextielMuseum I 

TextielLab 

Textiles www.textielmuseum.nl 

155.  The Cloud Collective Architecture and 
Urbanism  

www.thecloudcollective.org  

156.  Tineke Porck Visual Art www.tinekeporck.nl   

157.  Titia Ex Art Projects Design www.titaex.nl   

158.  TOM SEBASTIAN Coaching www.tomsebastian.com 

159.  TU Delft Education University www.tudelft.nl 

160.  Tweek Eek Jewelry  www.tweek-eek.com   

161.  ULYSSES International 

Studies  

Education Consultancy  www.ulyssesinternationalstudies.com  

162.  Van Doesburghuis Residence for Artists  www.vandoesburghuis.com  

163.  Van Gogh Europe Cultural Events www.vangogheurope.eu 

164.  Van Noord Produkties Visual Art www.mariscavoskampvannoord.nl   

165.  Van Ruysdael Insulating Glass www.van-ruysdael.com  

166.  Vanderwilt Fashion www.olsthoornvanderwilt.com 

167.  Vanelse Fashion www.vanelse.com   

168.  Venhoeven CS Architecture and 

Urbanisme 

www.venhoevencs.nl  

169.  Victor de Bie     Visual Art  www.victordebie.com  

170.  Vue d'Or             High End Glasses www.vuedor.nl 

171.  Wildflowers & Wodka Flowers and 

Photography 

www.wildflowersandwodka.be 

172.  Witkamp Events Cultural Events www.witkampevents.nl 

173.  XUAN   Fashion www.xuan-thunguyen.com  

174.  Zeynep Dag Fashion www.zeynepdag.com   

http://www.sweetscope.studio/
https://www.tefaf.com/
http://www.textielmuseum.nl/
http://www.thecloudcollective.org/
http://www.tinekeporck.nl/
http://www.titaex.nl/
https://www.tomsebastian.com/
http://www.tudelft.nl/
http://www.tweek-eek.com/
http://www.ulyssesinternationalstudies.com/
http://www.vandoesburghuis.com/
https://www.vangogheurope.eu/
http://www.mariscavoskampvannoord.nl/
http://www.van-ruysdael.com/
https://olsthoornvanderwilt.com/
http://www.vanelse.com/
http://www.venhoevencs.nl/
http://www.victordebie.com/
http://www.vuedor.nl/
https://wildflowersandwodka.be/
http://www.witkampevents.nl/
http://www.xuan-thunguyen.com/
http://www.zeynepdag.com/

